
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
7 

88 
42 
69 
15 
48 
28 

1 
2 
6 

55 
51 
45 

3 
63 
14 
44 
39 
67 
01 
54 
08 

0 
5 

72 
19 
31 
77 
17 
52 
11 
18 
75 

Name 
Xavi Razo 
Rubén García Jr 
Enrique Baca 
German Quiroga 
Rubén Pardo 
Salvador de Alba Jr 
Rubén Rovelo 
Andres Pérez de Lara 
Abraham Calderón 
Rogelio López 
Julio Rejón 
Jake Cosío 
Juan Manuel González 
Max Gutiérrez 
Marco Marín 
Alex de Alba 
Santos Zanella 
Víctor Barrales 
Andrik Dimayuga 
Regina Sirvent (N) 
Omar Jurado 
José Luis Ramírez 
Rafael Vallina 
Federico Gutiérrez (N) 
Ricardo Abarca 
Rodrigo Rejón 
Jorge Goeters 
Gerardo Nieto (N) 
Marcelo García (N) 
Santos Zanella Jr 
Manuel Gutiérrez 
Aaron Cossio (N) 
Giancarlo Vecchi (N) 

Sponsor 
Prime Sports- Valtons- JV Motorsports- Querétaro 
Canel´s- Logitech- Laboratorio Tequis 
Arzyz- Fratech Starkxz 
Car Motion- Sherwin Williams- Bohn 
Coca Cola Sin Azucar 
Sidral Aga- Red Cola 
Alessandros 
Commscope- Telcel 
Commscope- Telcel 
Akron- Ya Vas- Alpha Racing 
Grupo Santavega- JV Motorsports 
Chevron Havoline Racing 
Monster Energy- Ilux- 3M 
ZTE- Telcel- Toughbuilt- Bolsadx 
Kpetrom- Poker- Tequila- El Financiero- Canelo- Mobile 
Canel´s- Logitech- Laboratorio Tequis 
Z Motors Autoforum Monzani Motorsports 
Metatron- Deprisa 
Comercializadora Virdi 
K o t e x -  Q u a k e r  S t a t e -  3 M -  S h e r w i n  W i ll i a m s -  W a t e r  P e o p le -  S t e v e  U r i a -  A n a h u a c  E l i t e   
TameRacing - Grupo Jurado- Carvel Venados 
Prestoflam- Unions Tools 
Coca Cola Sin Azucar- Lumo 
T a m e  R a c i n g -  T o u g h b i u l t -  B o l s a  D X -  A v a y a -  R e y n e t -  T e k n e k k -  K in g  B e a r i n g s -  B a l e r o m e x  
Necore- ANVI Motorsport 
Grupo Amantes- JV Motorsports 
Z Motors Autoforum Monzani Motorsports 
Gas Nieto- Batta Sushi- JV Motorsports 
Gasoluem Racing Group 
Z Motors Autoforum Monzani Motorsports 
Monster Energy- Grupo Gume- 3M 
Alessandros 
Restonic- OLX 

Make 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Ford 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Ford 

Class 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
CH 
NM 
NM 
CH 
NM 
CH 
NM 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
NM 
NM 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
NM 
CH 
CH 
CH 
NM 
CH 
CH 

Laps 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
77 
75 
71 
56 
49 
38 

Best Tm 
1:03.414 
1:03.466 
1:03.645 
1:03.862 
1:04.030 
1:03.908 
1:04.225 
1:04.208 
1:03.825 
1:04.492 
1:04.266 
1:04.715 
1:04.788 
1:04.148 
1:05.043 
1:04.336 
1:05.153 
1:04.690 
1:05.112 
1:05.138 
1:04.780 
1:04.167 
1:05.041 
1:04.767 
1:04.661 
1:04.185 
1:04.416 
1:04.388 
1:05.114 
1:05.177 
1:04.932 
1:05.213 
1:04.701 

Total Tm 
1:48:07.129 
1:48:07.390 
1:48:07.635 
1:48:08.536 
1:48:09.038 
1:48:09.191 
1:48:10.568 
1:48:10.837 
1:48:13.380 
1:48:14.156 
1:48:14.432 
1:48:14.901 
1:48:15.435 
1:48:15.776 
1:48:18.343 
1:48:20.068 
1:48:21.510 
1:48:22.048 
1:48:23.777 
1:48:24.350 
1:48:25.387 
1:48:25.471 
1:48:29.618 
1:48:55.293 
1:48:58.270 
1:48:21.233 
1:48:15.179 
1:47:13.395 
1:48:22.407 
1:37:00.380 
1:15:22.395 
1:17:36.505 

47:42.469 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  ** RESULTADOS EXTRA OFICIALES 

Printed: 7/17/2022 4:18:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Giovanni Lara 

Race Director: Pavel Fernández 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Fast Racing Timming 

Margin of Victory 

0.261 

Avg. Speed 

112.110 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.414 

Best Speed 

147.034 

Best Lap by 

7 - Xavi Razo 

 

NASCAR México Series- Puebla 

NASCAR MÉXICO 

Carrera 

Race started at 14:13:19 

Miguel E Abed, Amozoc Puebla 2.590 km 

7/17/2022 14:00 


